
Dolan Youth

Circuit Races  

Categories: A BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 20 laps

Time: 00h 28' 45"

Starters: 32

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

17 1 Max Walker Team RL360 IoM

31 2 Isaac Peatfield Green Jersey R.T

1 lap 21 3 William Corkhill Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 16 4 Adam Scarffe Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 34 5 Jack Rutland Beacon Wheelers

1 lap 33 6 Charles Paige Green Jersey R.T

1 lap 44 7 Thomas Mitchell Birkenhead N.E.CC

1 lap 32 8 Bobby Horton Green Jersey R.T

1 lap 22 9 Tosh Teare Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 15 10 Aaron Lund Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 45 11 Adam Smith Birkenhead N.E.CC

1 lap 27 12 Adam Mitchell Sportcity Velo

1 lap 19 13 James Harrison Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 3 14 Alex Whittle L,Pool Century

1 lap 4 15 Thomas Stewart L,Pool Century

1 lap 23 16 James Storey Sportcity Velo

1 lap 20 17 Corrin Leeming Team RL360 IoM

1 lap 46 18 Cai Edwards Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

1 lap 37 19 Jack Lucas Cyclesport Pendle

1 lap 25 20 Joshua Keers Sportcity Velo

1 lap 26 21 Max Girdwood Sportcity Velo

1 lap 24 22 Andrew Lemm Sportcity Velo

1 lap 38 23 Matthew Finegan Cyclesport Pendle

1 lap 48 24 Osian John Griffith Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

1 lap 28 25 Benjamin Stevens Sportcity Velo

1 lap 1 26 Conor Mckinnon Southport CC

1 lap 18 27 Daniel Sowerby Team RL360 IoM

2 lap 2 28 Tom Sparkes Southport CC

2 lap 42 29 Alex Dobrowolski Harry Middleton CC

2 lap 47 30 Deio Jones Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

2 lap 43 31 Adam Hodgkinson North Cheshire  Clarion

4 lap 29 32 Thomas Shekelton Sportcity Velo

5 DNS Tom Moriarty Ireland

6 DNS Sean Barrett Ireland

7 DNS Luke Thompson Ireland

8 DNS Eoghan Pattwell Ireland

9 DNS Micheal Hayes Ireland

10 DNS Archie Ryan Ireland

11 DNS Tom O,Connor Ireland

12 DNS Daniel Yonhin Ireland

13 DNS Dennis Murphy Ireland

14 DNS Luke Griffin Ireland

30 DNS Joe Burns Sportcity Velo

35 DNS Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers

36 DNS Archie Irving Beacon Wheelers

39 DNS Samuel Pugh Salt Ayre Cogset

40 DNS James MCCracken Salt Ayre Cogset

41 DNS Liam Keefe Southport CC

49 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0

Race 1

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races  

Categories: A BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 7 laps

Time: 00h 10' 12"

Starters: 30

Time 

Diff

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

17 1 Max Walker Team RL360 IoM

0 31 2 Isaac Peatfield Green Jersey R.T

0.2 44 3 Thomas Mitchell Birkenhead N.E.CC

0.2 16 4 Adam Scarffe Team RL360 IoM

0.5 33 5 Charles Paige Green Jersey R.T

1.6 21 6 William Corkhill Team RL360 IoM

2.1 4 7 Thomas Stewart L,Pool Century

2.3 32 8 Bobby Horton Green Jersey R.T

2.6 23 9 James Storey Sportcity Velo

3 34 10 Jack Rutland Beacon Wheelers

3.1 27 11 Adam Mitchell Sportcity Velo

3.3 45 12 Adam Smith Birkenhead N.E.CC

4.3 19 13 James Harrison Team RL360 IoM

4.4 20 14 Corrin Leeming Team RL360 IoM

4.7 3 15 Alex Whittle L,Pool Century

4.8 38 16 Matthew Finegan Cyclesport Pendle

13 22 17 Tosh Teare Team RL360 IoM

18 18 18 Daniel Sowerby Team RL360 IoM

20 46 19 Cai Edwards Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

20 48 20 Osian John Griffith Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

20 24 21 Andrew Lemm Sportcity Velo

21 25 22 Joshua Keers Sportcity Velo

21 26 23 Max Girdwood Sportcity Velo

21 1 24 Conor Mckinnon Southport CC

24 47 25 Deio Jones Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.

49 37 26 Jack Lucas Cyclesport Pendle

50 28 27 Benjamin Stevens Sportcity Velo

50 2 28 Tom Sparkes Southport CC

1 lap 29 29 Thomas Shekelton Sportcity Velo

15 DNF Aaron Lund Team RL360 IoM

5 DNS Tom Moriarty Ireland

6 DNS Sean Barrett Ireland

7 DNS Luke Thompson Ireland

8 DNS Eoghan Pattwell Ireland

9 DNS Micheal Hayes Ireland

10 DNS Archie Ryan Ireland

11 DNS Tom O,Connor Ireland

12 DNS Daniel Yonhin Ireland

13 DNS Dennis Murphy Ireland

14 DNS Luke Griffin Ireland

30 DNS Joe Burns Sportcity Velo

35 DNS Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers

36 DNS Archie Irving Beacon Wheelers

39 DNS Samuel Pugh Salt Ayre Cogset

40 DNS James MCCracken Salt Ayre Cogset

41 DNS Liam Keefe Southport CC

42 DNS Alex Dobrowolski Harry Middleton CC

43 DNS Adam Hodgkinson North Cheshire  Clarion

49 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races  
Categories: A GIRLS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 15 laps
Time: 00h 24' 58"

Starters: 6

Time 

Diff

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

66 1 Melissa Boylin Sportcity Velo

0.3 64 2 Maisy Vasic Team Jadan-Weldtite

1.5 65 3 Kate Taylor Sportcity Velo

2 61 4 Flora Knight Kendal Cycling Club

1.08 62 5 Shellan Leeming Team R.L.360 I.O.M.

1 lap 63 6 Jasmine Pusey Cyclesport Pendle

67 DNS Eve Martin Team Jadan weldtite

Distance: 5 laps
Time: 00h 08' 05"

Starters: 6

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

64 1 Maisy Vasic Team Jadan-Weldtite

2.5 66 2 Melissa Boylin Sportcity Velo

6.3 61 4 Flora Knight Kendal Cycling Club

17 65 5 Kate Taylor Sportcity Velo

31 63 6 Jasmine Pusey Cyclesport Pendle

37 62 3 Shellan Leeming Team R.L.360 I.O.M.

67 DNS Eve Martin Team Jadan weldtite

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Race

Categories: B BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 15 laps

Time: 00h 23' 12"

Starters: 24

Time 

Diff

Race 

number
Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

108 1 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels

1.8 118 2 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Rt

13 111 3 Cameron Pilkington Mossley C.R.T

13 112 4 Lachlan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion

14 88 5 Jack Christian Team RL 360 I.O.M

14 86 6 Tyler Hannay Team RL 360 I.O.M

21 96 7 John Roberts Salt Ayre Cogset

21 89 8 Matthew Cooil Team RL 360 I.O.M

22 103 9 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo

22 87 10 Zachary Walker Team RL 360 I.O.M

22 95 11 William Dykes Salt Ayre Cogset

23 97 12 Tom Lees Salt Ayre Cogset

23 114 13 Samuel Cooper Beacon Whlrs.

40 92 14 Dylan Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

41 93 15 Callum Williams Salt Ayre Cogset

42 90 16 Matthew Black Team RL 360 I.O.M

46 115 17 Thomas Purcell L,Pool Century

1 lap 98 18 Jake Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

1 lap 102 19 Jamie Brown Eastlands Velo

1 lap 107 20 Noah Davies Cyclesport Pendle

1 lap 104 21 Daniel Pack Eastlands Velo

1 lap 109 22 Oliver Hodgkinson Bolton Hot Wheels

2 lap 105 23 Dennis Kay Eastlands Velo

2 lap 116 24 Samuel Kendall L,Pool Century

81 DNS Mark Mcgarry Ireland

82 DNS Ronan Leahy Ireland

83 DNS David Shine Ireland

84 DNS Brian O,Riordan Ireland

85 DNS Riley Blackmore Pedalsport

91 DNS Ben Iddon Salt Ayre Cogset

94 DNS Isaac Atkinson Salt Ayre Cogset

99 DNS Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo

100 DNS Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo

101 DNS Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo

106 DNS Joshua Clough Cyclesport Pendle

110 DNS Zack Harrop Mossley C.R.T

113 DNS Adam MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

117 DNS Daniel Yates L,Pool Century

119 DNS Finley Jones Rhyl Cycling Club

120 DNS Isaac Lawrence Rhyl Cycling Club

121 DNS Finley Douglas Rhyl Cycling Club

122 0 0 0

123 0 0 0

124 0 0 0

Race 1

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Race

Categories: B BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 5 laps

Time: 00h 07' 09"

Starters: 25

Race 

number
Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

108 1 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels

1.6 118 2 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Rt

16 112 3 Lachlan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion

18 111 4 Cameron Pilkington Mossley C.R.T

19 89 5 Matthew Cooil Team RL 360 I.O.M

19 87 6 Zachary Walker Team RL 360 I.O.M

19 92 7 Dylan Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

19 86 8 Tyler Hannay Team RL 360 I.O.M

19 114 9 Samuel Cooper Beacon Whlrs.

20 96 10 John Roberts Salt Ayre Cogset

20 97 11 Tom Lees Salt Ayre Cogset

21 88 12 Jack Christian Team RL 360 I.O.M

26 103 13 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo

30 115 14 Thomas Purcell L,Pool Century

41 90 15 Matthew Black Team RL 360 I.O.M

46 95 16 William Dykes Salt Ayre Cogset

47 93 17 Callum Williams Salt Ayre Cogset

59 107 18 Noah Davies Cyclesport Pendle

1.01 98 19 Jake Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

1.02 104 20 Daniel Pack Eastlands Velo

1.05 109 21 Oliver Hodgkinson Bolton Hot Wheels

1.07 102 22 Jamie Brown Eastlands Velo

1.12 105 23 Dennis Kay Eastlands Velo

1.21 117 24 Daniel Yates L,Pool Century

1.44 116 25 Samuel Kendall L,Pool Century

81 DNS Mark Mcgarry Ireland

82 DNS Ronan Leahy Ireland

83 DNS David Shine Ireland

84 DNS Brian O,Riordan Ireland

85 DNS Riley Blackmore Pedalsport

91 DNS Ben Iddon Salt Ayre Cogset

94 DNS Isaac Atkinson Salt Ayre Cogset

99 DNS Daniel Vincent Eastlands Velo

100 DNS Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo

101 DNS Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo

106 DNS Joshua Clough Cyclesport Pendle

110 DNS Zack Harrop Mossley C.R.T

113 DNS Adam MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

119 DNS Finley Jones Rhyl Cycling Club

120 DNS Isaac Lawrence Rhyl Cycling Club

121 DNS Finley Douglas Rhyl Cycling Club

122 0 0 0

123 0 0 0

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Race

Categories: B GIRLS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 15 laps

Time: 00h 24' 59"

Starters: 10

Race 

number
Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

138 1 Niamha Albones Liverpool Century

2 139 2 Evelina Black Eastlands Velo

1.07 134 3 Darcey Ellis Sportcity Velo

1.07 132 4 Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo

1.09 137 5 Megan Howarth Salt Ayre Cogset

1.1 136 6 Nancye Roberts Salt Ayre Cogset

1.1 131 7 Isabelle Mckinnon Southport CC

1 lap 140 8 Lucy Dalgleish Salt Ayre Cogset

1 lap 133 9 Abby Munro Eastlands Velo

3 lap 135 10 Ciara Gosling Sportcity Velo

Distance: 5 laps

Time: 00h 08' 43"

Starters: 10

Time 

Diff

Race 

number
Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

138 1 Niamha Albones Liverpool Century

1 139 2 Evelina Black Eastlands Velo

16 134 3 Darcey Ellis Sportcity Velo

16 132 4 Grace Rudkin Eastlands Velo

17 137 5 Megan Howarth Salt Ayre Cogset

18 131 6 Isabelle Mckinnon Southport CC

33 133 7 Abby Munro Eastlands Velo

35 136 8 Nancye Roberts Salt Ayre Cogset

39 140 9 Lucy Dalgleish Salt Ayre Cogset

47 135 10 Ciara Gosling Sportcity Velo

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: C BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 10 laps

Time: 00h 16' 46"

Starters: 29

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

152 1 Eddie Mchugh Team Terminator

0.3 153 2 Morgan Williams Salt Ayre Cogset

1.1 177 3 Joel Hurt Brother Nrg-Driverplan

1.3 162 4 Sebastian Grindley North Cheshire Clarion

1.7 151 5 Joseph Cosgrove Southport CC

1.7 158 6 Euan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion

2 165 7 Xavier Teece-Round Eastlands Velo

2.5 167 8 Ethan Grimshaw Eastlands Velo

2.5 154 9 John Bardsley Salt Ayre Cogset

3.3 164 10 Raphael-JohnTabiner Wild Bikes Cyc.Club

3.6 166 11 Alexander Foster Eastlands Velo

3.6 157 12 Deetry Jarrett Salt Ayre Cogset

4 179 13 Harry Ives Kuota-Spinergy-Gsg

5.9 173 14 Daniel Porter Bolton Hot Wheels

45 161 15 Owen Woolland North Cheshire Clarion

47 155 16 Archie Honeysett Salt Ayre Cogset

47 159 17 Gareth MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

48 160 18 Oliver Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion

48 175 19 Dan Eastham Red Rose Olympic

49 180 20 James Bent Border City Whlrs

49 169 21 Joe Watkins-Wilson Bolton Hot Wheels

49 171 22 Sam Slater Bolton Hot Wheels

1.38 163 23 Simeon Kilroy North Cheshire Clarion

1 lap 182 24 Harry Roberts L'pool Century

1 lap 172 25 Harry Clegg Bolton Hot Wheels

1 lap 181 26 Micheal Henderson Southport CC.

1 lap 156 27 Monty Nelhams Salt Ayre Cogset

1 lap 170 28 Benjamin Pitlovits Bolton Hot Wheels

1 lap 168 29 Shaun Laycock Bolton Hot Wheels

174 DNS Alex Poulston Birkenhead N E CC

176 DNS George Croasdale-Clegg Red Rose Olympic

178 DNS Saul Ashton Blackpool Youth C.A.

183 DNS Aaron Gordon-Campbell Eastlands Velo

Race 1

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: C BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 4 laps

Time: 00h 06' 39"

Starters: 29

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

152 1 Eddie Mchugh Team Terminator

153 2 Morgan Williams Salt Ayre Cogset

154 3 John Bardsley Salt Ayre Cogset

151 4 Joseph Cosgrove Southport CC

177 5 Joel Hurt Brother Nrg-Driverplan

167 6 Ethan Grimshaw Eastlands Velo

162 7 Sebastian Grindley North Cheshire Clarion

165 8 Xavier Teece-Round Eastlands Velo

158 9 Euan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion

179 10 Harry Ives Kuota-Spinergy-Gsg

157 11 Deetry Jarrett Salt Ayre Cogset

155 12 Archie Honeysett Salt Ayre Cogset

164 13 Raphael-JohnTabiner Wild Bikes Cyc.Club

173 14 Daniel Porter Bolton Hot Wheels

166 15 Alexander Foster Eastlands Velo

161 16 Owen Woolland North Cheshire Clarion

180 17 James Bent Border City Whlrs

163 18 Simeon Kilroy North Cheshire Clarion

169 19 Joe Watkins-Wilson Bolton Hot Wheels

175 20 Dan Eastham Red Rose Olympic

171 21 Sam Slater Bolton Hot Wheels

159 22 Gareth MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

160 23 Oliver Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion

172 24 Harry Clegg Bolton Hot Wheels

181 25 Micheal Henderson Southport CC.

182 26 Harry Roberts L'pool Century

156 27 Monty Nelhams Salt Ayre Cogset

170 28 Benjamin Pitlovits Bolton Hot Wheels

168 29 Shaun Laycock Bolton Hot Wheels

174 DNS Alex Poulston Birkenhead N E CC

176 DNS George Croasdale-Clegg Red Rose Olympic

178 DNS Saul Ashton Blackpool Youth C.A.

183 DNS Aaron Gordon-Campbell Eastlands Velo

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: C GIRLS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 10 laps

Time: 00h 17' 33"

Starters: 7
Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

194 1 Esther Wong Salt Ayre Cogset

4 193 2 Hannah MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

1 lap 195 3 Lola Ellis Eastlands Velo

1 lap 192 4 Neve Laycock Bolton Hot Whls

2 laps 196 5 Maisie Green Southport CC

2 laps 199 6 Charlotte Kendall Liverpool Century

191 7 Isla Glossop Bolton Hot Whls

197 DNS Imogen Peatfield Bolton Hot Whls

198 DNS Natasha Hill North Cheshire Clarion

Distance: 4 laps

Time: 00h 076' 09"

Starters: 7

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

194 1 Esther Wong Salt Ayre Cogset

1 193 2 Hannah MCClorey North Cheshire Clarion

23 195 3 Lola Ellis Eastlands Velo

59 192 4 Neve Laycock Bolton Hot Whls

1.37 196 5 Maisie Green Southport CC

1 lap 199 6 Charlotte Kendall Liverpool Century

1 lap 191 7 Isla Glossop Bolton Hot Whls

198 DNS Natasha Hill North Cheshire Clarion

197 DNS Imogen Peatfield Bolton Hot Whls

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: D BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th  March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 6 laps

Time: 00h 7' 29"

Starters: 24

DNS+B10:G28

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

14 1 Mackenzie Riley Kirklees Cycling Acad.

3.4 20 2 George Cooper Bolsover&District CC

3.4 3 3 Daniel Cosgrove Southport CC

4 26 4 Cian Howard Team RL360 I.o.M.

4 23 5 Jude Du  Toit 0

4 15 6 Seth Jackson Kirklees Cycling Acad.

4 1 7 Matthew Bell Beacon Wheelers

5 4 8 Felix Cuerden Bolton Hot Wheels

24 27 9 Michael Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

24 16 10 Traydon Jarrett Salt Ayre Cogset

43 19 11 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Whls

1.01 11 12 Alexander Sutton Bolton Hot Wheels

1.02 8 13 Jonathan Frank Bolton Hot Wheels

1.03 6 14 George Fewtrell Southport CC

1.04 18 15 Oliver Oldham Salt Ayre Cogset

1.13 7 16 Marcus Foster

1 lap 24 17 Albie Jones N Cheshire

2 lap 21 18 Felix Cooper 0

3 lap 5 19 Coen Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

4 lap 25 20 Christian McLaren H.Middleton

5 lap 13 21 Casper Ellis Manchester Bmx Club

6 lap 12 22 Kaden Williams Harry Middleton CC

7 lap 10 23 Elliot Pitlovits Bolton Hot Wheels

2 lap 9 24 Frederick Jones North Cheshire Clarion

2 DNS Evan Bray Southport CC

17 DNS Tom Murphy Liverpool Mercury

22 DNS Thomas Stevens 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

30 0 0

Race 1

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: D BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th  March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 3  laps

Time: 00h 03' 45"

Starters: 22

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

26 1 Cian Howard Team RL360 I.o.M.

1.2 23 2 Jude Du  Toit 0

1.3 20 3 George Cooper Bolsover&District CC

1.4 4 4 Felix Cuerden Bolton Hot Wheels

2.1 15 5 Seth Jackson Kirklees Cycling Acad.

2.8 3 6 Daniel Cosgrove Southport CC

2.9 14 7 Mackenzie Riley Kirklees Cycling Acad.

3.5 1 8 Matthew Bell Beacon Wheelers

3.7 27 9 Michael Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

22 16 10 Traydon Jarrett Salt Ayre Cogset

22 19 11 Jody Mills Huddersfield Star Whls

23 11 12 Alexander Sutton Bolton Hot Wheels

24 8 13 Jonathan Frank Bolton Hot Wheels

36 6 14 George Fewtrell Southport CC

40 21 15 Felix Cooper 0

40 18 16 Oliver Oldham Salt Ayre Cogset

41 24 17 Albie Jones N Cheshire

50 7 18 Marcus Foster

51 5 19 Coen Edwards Salt Ayre Cogset

53 25 20 Christian McLaren H.Middleton

1.23 13 21 Casper Ellis Manchester Bmx Club

1.24 12 22 Kaden Williams Harry Middleton CC

1.46 10 23 Elliot Pitlovits Bolton Hot Wheels

1.46 2 DNS Evan Bray Southport CC

9 DNS Frederick Jones North Cheshire Clarion

17 DNS Tom Murphy Liverpool Mercury

22 DNS Thomas Stevens 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

30 0 0

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

Circuit Races
Categories: D GIRLS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th  March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 6 laps

Time: 00h 8' 31"

Starters: 9

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

4 37 1 Emma Poulston Birkenhead North End

10 39 2 Megan Lloyd H.Middleton

11 40 3 Kate Rudkin Eastlands Velo

1 lap 35 4 Emilia Shuttleworth Bolton Hot Wheels

1 lap 32 5 Charlotte Kilroy North Cheshire Clarion

1 lap 36 6 Grace Porter Bolton Hot Wheels

1 lap 33 7 Lily Watkins-Wilson Bolton Hot Wheels

1 lap 34 8 Esme Glossop Bolton Hot Wheels

2 lap 30 9 Holly McHugh Team Terminartor

31 DNS Elizabeth Grindley North Cheshire Clarion

38 DNS Elsie Haygarth Carnac Planet X

41

42

43

Distance: 3 laps

Time: 00h 04' 14"

Starters: 9

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

39 1 Megan Lloyd H.Middleton

4 37 2 Emma Poulston Birkenhead North End

7 40 3 Kate Rudkin Eastlands Velo

11 35 4 Emilia Shuttleworth Bolton Hot Wheels

12 32 5 Charlotte Kilroy North Cheshire Clarion

35 36 6 Grace Porter Bolton Hot Wheels

35 33 7 Lily Watkins-Wilson Bolton Hot Wheels

1.04 34 8 Esme Glossop Bolton Hot Wheels

1 LAP 30 9 Holly McHugh Team Terminartor

31 DNS Elizabeth Grindley North Cheshire Clarion

38 DNS Elsie Haygarth Carnac Planet X

41

42

43

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

 Circuit Races
Categories: E BOYS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Distance: 4 laps

Time: 00h 06' 04"

Starters: 14

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

49 1 Edward Black Eastlands Velo

0.2 44 2 Dominic Poulston

24 52 3 William Hindle BYCA

25 51 4 George Ryan Blackpool Clarion

27 45 5 Austin Riley Kirklees Cycling Acad.

34 46 6 Sam Oldham Salt Ayre Cogset

36 41 7 Christopher Frank Bolton Hot Wheels

36 50 8 Jet Du  Toit Newark Castle CC

1.07 54 9 Tom Henderson Southport CC

1.19 42 10 James Sutton Bolton Hot Wheels

1.21 47 11 Will Abram-Cartwright Southport CC

1.21 53 12 Eamon Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

1.43 43 13 Tyler Williams Harry Middleton CC

1 Lap 48 14 Lewis Kendricks Southport CC

Distance: 2 laps

Time: 00h 03' 01"

Starters: 14

Time 

Diff

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

49 1 Edward Black Eastlands Velo

5.5 52 2 William Hindle BYCA

6.4 44 3 Dominic Poulston

12 45 4 Austin Riley Kirklees Cycling Acad.

14 51 5 George Ryan Blackpool Clarion

14 50 6 Jet Du  Toit Newark Castle CC

15 41 7 Christopher Frank Bolton Hot Wheels

17 46 8 Sam Oldham Salt Ayre Cogset

27 54 9 Tom Henderson Southport CC

31 42 10 James Sutton Bolton Hot Wheels

32 47 11 Will Abram-Cartwright Southport CC

51 53 12 Eamon Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

1.02 43 13 Tyler Williams Harry Middleton CC

1.03 48 14 Lewis Kendricks Southport CC

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation



Dolan Youth

 Circuit Races
Categories: E GIRLS WEEK 2

Saturday 25th March 2017 (URN 408760)

Race Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

Distance: 4 laps

Time: 00h 07' 26"

Starters: 1

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

60 1 Ciara Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

Distance: 3 laps

Time: 00h 03' 53"

Starters: 1

Race 

number Position Name Surname Team/Club Licence

60 1 Ciara Postlethwaite Mossley CRT

Race 1

Race 2

 Held under the Technical Regulations of the British Cycling Federation


